
JINSHAN STONE TOOLS

QUANZHOU JINSHAN STONE TOOLS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED CO.60

DIAMOND CALIBRATING TOOLS

SATELLITE WHEELS

CALIBRATING ROLLERS

CALIBRATING WHEEL

SIZE NO OF SEG GRIT THREAD
Φ120mm 16+3

50#
60#
70#

M45
Φ130mm 17+3
Φ140mm 18+3
Φ150mm 19+3

SIZE SIZE OF SEG NO OF SEG

Φ230mm

43.67/40.48x9x12.5 135

42.14/39.5x10x10(9) 143

42/39.7x9x10(9) 250

SIZE SIZE OF SEG NO OF SEG

Φ180mm Φ180/160x30x10(9) 14



JINSHAN STONE TOOLS

QUANZHOU JINSHAN STONE TOOLS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED CO.61

CALIBRATING WHEEL

SP6

MC8

C2

SIZE THICKNESS SIZE OF SEG NO OF SEG

Φ146mm 80mm 40x9.5x10 9x8

SIZE THICKNESS SIZE OF SEG NO OF SEG

Φ180mm 60mm 40x4.5x10 12x12

SIZE THICKNESS SIZE OF SEG NO OF SEG

Φ320mm 121mm 40x5.2x10 23x22



JINSHAN STONE TOOLS

QUANZHOU JINSHAN STONE TOOLS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED CO.62

CALIBRATING SCREW

JIG SAW BLADE

CONNECTOR SIZE OF SEG GRIT

M10
M12

25x15x15

25#
50#
60#
80#

CODE THICKNESS
NO OF
SEG

SIZE OF
SEG

APPLICATION

G2 1.4
1 15x2x5

GRANITE
QUARTZ

2 10x2x5

G3 1.4
1 15x2x5
2 10x2x5

G4 1.4
1 15x2x5
2 12x2x5


